
  
 
 
 

Berkshire League Junior Fixtures – Summer Season 2024  
 

(Fixtures shown are correct as of 10th March 2024 but may be subject to change/re-arrange.  Please check our ClubSpark Court Bookings for the latest info.) 
     
 

 
    Result 

National Sat 20 Apr 12:30 PM Reading Uni TennisPark 10U Mixed v 10U Mixed  
National Sat 20 Apr 12:30 PM Caversham Park 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

     

National Sat 27 Apr 10:00 AM 18U Girls v Maidenhead 18U Girls  

National Sat 27 Apr 1:30 PM 18U Boys v Crowthorne 18U Boys  

     

National Sat 4 May 12:30 PM Crowthorne 16U Boys v 16U Boys  

     

National Sat 11 May 12:30 PM Windsor 18U Girls v 18U Girls  

National Sat 11 May 12:30 PM Caversham 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

     

National Sun 12 May 12:30 PM 10U Mixed v Maidenhead 10U Mixed  

     

National Sat 18 May 10:00 AM 12U Boys v Latika 12U Boys  

     

National Sun 19 May 12:30 PM Caversham 16U Boys v 16U Boys  

     

National Sat 25 May 12:30 PM Bradfield 10U Mixed v 10U Mixed  

National Sat 25 May 12:30 PM Maidenhead 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

     

National Sun 9 Jun 12:30 PM Wargrave U12 Boys v 12U Boys  

     

National Sat 15 Jun 1:30 PM 16U Boys v Windsor 16U Boys  

     

National Sun 16 Jun 2:30 PM 18U Boys v Windsor 18U Boys  

     

National Sun 30 Jun 12:30 PM 10U Mixed v Windsor 10U Mixed  

     

National TBC  9U Mixed v Maidenhead 9U Mixed  

National TBC  Bradfield 9U Mixed v 9U Mixed  

 
 

BERKSHIRE LTA NATIONAL LEAGUE 
(SINGLES/DOUBLES FORMAT) 
    
Boys Girls Mixed  
12U – Div 2 18U – Div 2 9U – Div 1 Group B  
16U – Div 1   10U – Div 1  
18U – Div 1    
    

 


